Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2024-11 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 4
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate no.:
TAA00003VK
This is to certify:
that the Peripheral Equipment
with type designation(s)
eX205, eX205 WEB, eX207, eX207 WEB, eX210, eX210 WEB, eX215, eX215 WEB
issued to
Exor International S.p.A.
San Giovanni Lupatoto, VR, Italy
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application:
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Type Temperature Humidity Vibration EMC Enclosure
eX205 D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
eX205 WEB D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
eX207 D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
eX207 WEB D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
eX210 D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
eX210 WEB D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
eX215 D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
eX215 WEB D B A B B - IP66 (front) / IP20 (rear)
Issued at Hamburg on 2026-04-16
for DNV
This Certificate is valid until 2031-04-15.
DNV local unit: Italy/Malta CMC
Approval Engineer: Holger Jansen
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS,
its parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to USD 300 000.
Job ID: 262.1-045917-1
Certificate no.: TAA00003VK
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2024-11 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 4
Product description
Power supply voltage 24 Vdc
Model name
Description
Standard
compass safe
distance
Steering
compass safe
distance
eX205 5" TFT color display
•800x480 pixel resolution, 16.7M colors
Capacitive Multitouch
64-bit CPU, 1.6 GHz
2 Ethernet ports
CAN Port
JMobile Studio programming
CORVINA Remote Connectivity - Option
CODESYS Control - Option
70 cm 50 cm
eX205 WEB 5" TFT color display
800x480 pixel resolution, 16.7M colors
Capacitive Multitouch
64-bit CPU, 1.6 GHz
1 Ethernet ports
Web Browsers
CORVINA Remote Connectivity - Option
70 cm 50 cm
eX207 7” TFT color display, LED backlight
1024x600 pixels resolution, 16.7M colors
Capacitive Multitouch
64-bit CPU, 1.6 GHz
2 Ethernet ports
CAN Port
JMobile Studio programming
CORVINA Remote Connectivity - Option
CODESYS Control - Option
75 cm 65 cm
eX207 WEB 7” TFT color display, LED backlight